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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9155  Joshua Richardson              7  Southwestern Middle School      9:24.2  6:04 
      2    2 9040  Nolan Allendorf                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:24.3  6:05 
      3    3 8983  Bodey Bright                   8  Boscobel                        9:28.1  6:07 
      4    4 9018  Marcus Kendall                 8  Darlington                      9:31.8  6:09 
      5    5 8985  Christopher McConkey           8  Boscobel                        9:39.8  6:15 
      6    6 9084  Michael Kreul                  7  Lancaster                       9:40.1  6:15 
      7    7 9051  Rhet Spurley                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:40.4  6:15 
      8    8 9052  Logan Swinehart                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:40.6  6:15 
      9    9 9004  Wyatt Yoose                    8  Cuba City                       9:41.8  6:16 
     10   10 9020  Alex Stauffacher               7  Darlington                      9:45.3  6:18 
     11   11 9045  Boden Chambers                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:46.2  6:19 
     12   12 8997  Branko Garcia                  6  Cuba City                       9:53.6  6:23 
     13   13 9001  Landon Loeffelholz             8  Cuba City                      10:01.2  6:28 
     14   14 9149  Isaac Doressler                6  Southwestern Middle School     10:08.5  6:33 
     15   15 9082  Marshall Harris                8  Lancaster                      10:08.5  6:33 
     16   16 9111  Ilija Polebitski               6  Platteville Middle School      10:12.9  6:36 
     17   17 9108  Kaleb Osborne                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:14.8  6:37 
     18   18 8999  Gabe Heins                     7  Cuba City                      10:17.3  6:39 
     19   19 9041  Daniel Anderson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:25.2  6:44 
     20   20 9088  Chad Slane                     7  Lancaster                      10:34.9  6:50 
     21   21 9109  Leo Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      10:37.9  6:52 
     22   22 9049  Aiden Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:39.9  6:53 
     23   23 9000  Tucker Lange                   8  Cuba City                      10:43.8  6:56 
     24   24 9110  Max Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      10:44.9  6:57 
     25   25 9093  Edward Soto-Alvarez            7  Darlington                     10:52.9  7:02 
     26   26 9136  Ramsey Amble                   6  River Valley                   10:53.0  7:02 
     27   27 9021  Mason Wiegel                   8  Darlington                     11:01.4  7:07 
     28   28 9087  John Muldoon                   8  Lancaster                      11:03.6  7:09 
     29   29 9141  Matt Noble                     7  River Valley                   11:06.0  7:10 
     30   30 9017  Phoenix Johnson                8  Darlington                     11:06.7  7:11 
     31   31 9105  Isaac Kamps                    8  Platteville Middle School      11:10.8  7:13 
     32   32 8986  Luke Vande Hey                 8  Boscobel                       11:12.1  7:14 
     33      9065  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo          8  Iowa-Grant                     11:15.4  7:16 
     34   33 8988  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       7  Boscobel                       11:16.4  7:17 
     35   34 9046  Ben Engel                      7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:18.5  7:18 
     36   35 9113  Luka Svircev                   6  Platteville Middle School      11:18.7  7:18 
     37      9043  Eli Brokopp                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:20.5  7:20 
     38   36 8987  Canaan Wetter                  6  Boscobel                       11:22.2  7:21 
     39   37 9139  Dylan Kane                     9  River Valley                   11:27.9  7:24 
     40   38 9085  Jon Lindholm                   7  Lancaster                      11:29.4  7:25 
     41   39 8998  Kale Gustafson                 6  Cuba City                      11:30.4  7:26 
     42      9064  Connor Johnson                 8  Iowa-Grant                     11:38.9  7:31 
     43      9048  Brayden McWilliams             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:48.1  7:37 
     44      9053  Alstan Van Overmeer            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:51.3  7:39 
     45      9062  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           8  Iowa-Grant                     11:52.5  7:40 
     46   40 9154  Scott Perkins                  7  Southwestern Middle School     11:54.5  7:41 
     47   41 9086  Brody Moore                    6  Lancaster                      11:54.7  7:42 
     48   42 9089  Seaver Sperle                  8  Lancaster                      11:56.1  7:42 
     49   43 8996  Evan Flesch                    6  Cuba City                      11:56.4  7:43 
     50      9080  Aaron Bahl                     6  Lancaster                      12:03.9  7:48 
     51   44 9106  Connor Keleher                 8  Platteville Middle School      12:16.4  7:56 
     52      9047  Bo Lindsey                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:16.8  7:56 
     53      9107  William Mast                   6  Platteville Middle School      12:22.8  8:00 
     54      9104  Keyontâ€™e Henry               6  Platteville Middle School      12:24.1  8:01 
     55      9055  Felix Wieczorek                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:26.5  8:02 
     56   45 8984  Korbyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                       12:29.8  8:04 
     57      9083  Reece Krantz                   6  Lancaster                      12:32.3  8:06 
     58   46 9150  Adrick Dreessens               7  Southwestern Middle School     12:35.1  8:08 
     59   47 9016  Behrett Cecil                  7  Darlington                     12:38.0  8:10 
     60   48 9153  Mason Pearce                   8  Southwestern Middle School     12:49.7  8:17 
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     61      9063  Zayden Jelle                   7  Iowa-Grant                     12:53.4  8:19 
     62      9103  Gabriel Armstrong              7  Platteville Middle School      12:58.6  8:23 
     63   49 9152  Oliver Maring                  8  Southwestern Middle School     13:01.2  8:24 
     64      9081  Westin Fritz                   7  Lancaster                      13:10.8  8:31 
     65   50 9137  Karl Fair                      6  River Valley                   13:19.0  8:36 
     66      9112  Luke Richter                   7  Platteville Middle School      13:25.4  8:40 
     67      9114  Cole Wolf                      7  Platteville Middle School      13:32.2  8:44 
     68      9124  Nathan Parker                  7  River Ridge                    13:38.6  8:49 
     69      9003  Francis Vystrcil               7  Cuba City                      13:42.5  8:51 
     70      9002  Quinten Schuchart              6  Cuba City                      14:38.2  9:27 
     71   51 9019  Oliver King                    7  Darlington                     14:45.8  9:32 
     72   52 9151  Hudson Honshel                 7  Southwestern Middle School     14:51.5  9:36 
     73      9054  Tyson Wahlen                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:29.0 10:00 
     74      9092  Kyle Boten                     7  Darlington                     15:51.8 10:15 
     75   53 9143  Myles Strobush                 6  River Valley                   16:30.2 10:39 
     76   54 9138  Benson Gribble                 6  River Valley                   16:35.0 10:42 
     77   55 9142  August Polkinghorne            6  River Valley                   16:52.8 10:54 
     78      9044  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:57.3 10:57 
     79      9144  Dallas Zeich                   7  River Valley                   17:11.9 11:06 
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       1.    47  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:47.4  48:56.7 1:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Allendorf            7  9:24.3
       2      7  Rhet Spurley               8  9:40.4
       3      8  Logan Swinehart            7  9:40.6
       4     11  Boden Chambers             7  9:46.2
       5     19  Daniel Anderson            7 10:25.2
       6   ( 22) Aiden Patterson            7 10:39.9
       7   ( 34) Ben Engel                  7 11:18.5

       2.    75  Cuba City                                  (10:07.6  50:37.7 1:02.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Wyatt Yoose                8  9:41.8
       2     12  Branko Garcia              6  9:53.6
       3     13  Landon Loeffelholz         8 10:01.2
       4     18  Gabe Heins                 7 10:17.3
       5     23  Tucker Lange               8 10:43.8
       6   ( 39) Kale Gustafson             6 11:30.4
       7   ( 43) Evan Flesch                6 11:56.4

       3.    96  Darlington                                 (10:27.7  52:18.1 1:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Marcus Kendall             8  9:31.8
       2     10  Alex Stauffacher           7  9:45.3
       3     25  Edward Soto-Alvarez        7 10:52.9
       4     27  Mason Wiegel               8 11:01.4
       5     30  Phoenix Johnson            8 11:06.7
       6   ( 47) Behrett Cecil              7 12:38.0
       7   ( 51) Oliver King                7 14:45.8

       4.   107  Lancaster                                  (10:35.3  52:56.5 1:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Michael Kreul              7  9:40.1
       2     15  Marshall Harris            8 10:08.5
       3     20  Chad Slane                 7 10:34.9
       4     28  John Muldoon               8 11:03.6
       5     38  Jon Lindholm               7 11:29.4
       6   ( 41) Brody Moore                6 11:54.7
       7   ( 42) Seaver Sperle              8 11:56.1

       5.   109  Platteville Middle School                  (10:36.3  53:01.3 0:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ilija Polebitski           6 10:12.9
       2     17  Kaleb Osborne              8 10:14.8
       3     21  Leo Peterson               7 10:37.9
       4     24  Max Peterson               7 10:44.9
       5     31  Isaac Kamps                8 11:10.8
       6   ( 35) Luka Svircev               6 11:18.7
       7   ( 44) Connor Keleher             8 12:16.4

       6.   109  Boscobel                                   (10:35.8  52:58.6 1:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bodey Bright               8  9:28.1
       2      5  Christopher McConkey       8  9:39.8
       3     32  Luke Vande Hey             8 11:12.1
       4     33  Wesley Wetter-Richardson   7 11:16.4
       5     36  Canaan Wetter              6 11:22.2
       6   ( 45) Korbyn Layton              6 12:29.8
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       7.   149  Southwestern Middle School                 (11:22.4  56:52.0 3:25.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joshua Richardson          7  9:24.2
       2     14  Isaac Doressler            6 10:08.5
       3     40  Scott Perkins              7 11:54.5
       4     46  Adrick Dreessens           7 12:35.1
       5     48  Mason Pearce               8 12:49.7
       6   ( 49) Oliver Maring              8 13:01.2
       7   ( 52) Hudson Honshel             7 14:51.5

       8.   195  River Valley                               (12:39.3  63:16.1 5:37.2)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Ramsey Amble               6 10:53.0
       2     29  Matt Noble                 7 11:06.0
       3     37  Dylan Kane                 9 11:27.9
       4     50  Karl Fair                  6 13:19.0
       5     53  Myles Strobush             6 16:30.2
       6   ( 54) Benson Gribble             6 16:35.0
       7   ( 55) August Polkinghorne        6 16:52.8


